:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8476004

Feb 21, 2024 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 264,875 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 775944 - 0.017937392 ETH®
53.23 USD

2 775945 - 0.017939076 ETH®
53.24 USD

3 775946 - 0.017921170 ETH&®
53.18 USD

4 775947 - 0.017927668 ETH®
53.20 USD

S 775948 - 0.017964734 ETH®
53.31 USD

6 775949 - 0.017954553 ETH&®
53.28 USD

7 775950 - 0.017937386 ETH®
53.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8476004
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/264875
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775944
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775945
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775946
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775947
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775948
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775949
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775950

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

775951

775952

775953

775954

775955

775956

775958

775959

Validator Id

490239

Amount

- 0.017890986
53.09 USD

- 0.017920192
53.18 USD

- 0.017881064
53.06 USD

- 0.017945903
53.26 USD

- 0.017978843
53.35 USD

- 0.017858153
53.00 USD

- 0.017958172
53.29 USD

- 0.017917208
53.17 USD

- 0.017958736
53.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.043600083
129.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775951
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775952
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775953
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775954
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775955
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775956
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775957
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775958
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775959
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/490239

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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